Western () -vs- Laurier ()

2/9/2023 at Laurier

gate: 27/ %/52P0N2|3 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
tart: 7:
Time: 2:14 West_ern 0 0 0 0
Attendance: 85 Laurier 0 2 1 3
Location: Laurier WES:
WLU: Matt McJannet (1); Sam Rhodes (1); Caleb Rich (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WES WLU
2nd 8:43 WLU Matt McJannet Tyler Davis, Conor Ali EV 0 1
2nd 18:35 WLU Caleb Rich Sam Rhodes, EV 0 2
3rd  18:43 WLU Sam Rhodes Evan Benwell, Declan Graham EN 0 3
Western Power Plays Laurier Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 05:26 07:01 01:35 0 0 -- 1st 09:40 11:40 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 13:38 15:38 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 01:08 03:08 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 01:09 03:09 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 03:26 05:01 01:35 0 0 --
05:35 0 0 0/3 3rd 19:44 00:16 0 0 --
05:51 0 0 0/4
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WLU Caleb Rich 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 5:32
1st WES Eric Van Impe 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 5:32
1st WES Jake Gravelle 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 9:40 PP
2nd WES Michael Boushy 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 1:08 PP
2nd WES 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 3:26 PP
2nd WLU Colin Campbell 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 5:01 PP
2nd WLU Tyler Davis 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 13:38 PP
3rd WLU Declan Graham 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 1:09 PP
3rd WES Andrew Bruder 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 19:44 PP
3rd WES Kyle Langdon 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 20:00




Western 0

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total +/-

BLK

4
7
10
11
14
18
19
21
26
27
28
31
33
41
43
51
55
57
65
85

Mathew MacDougall
Drew Wawrow
Jack York

Shane Bulitka
Jack Tucker
Christiano Aiello
Michael Boushy
Kyle Langdon
Franco Sproviero
Riley Macrae

Eric Van Impe
Dylan Myskiw
Jack McNaughton
Jack Sander
Andrew Bruder
Reed Morison
Kyle Pettit

Jake Gravelle
Jackson Shepard
Sean Montgomery

o

Laurier 3

Pos

Totals

Player

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO|M

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOoOOoO Oo|(r
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Jake Payette
Declan Graham
Bryce Kilbourne
Patrick Brown

Matt McJannet
Tyler Davis
Grayden Gottschalk
Sam Rhodes

Nick Giunta

Adrian Nabuurs
Matthew Zebedee
Colin Campbell
Steven MaclLean
Christian Propp
James Thomson
Matthew Dunsmoor
Evan Benwell
Sullivan Sparkes
Caleb Rich

Conor Ali

o

Totals

Western Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins

WO H OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OrFH OO+ OOOOoO|IM

Tota

Uk OO0 OO0 000000 OF OOOHR OoO(P

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Laurier Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

EN 1 2 3

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

31 Dylan Myskiw
33 Jack McNaughton

0:00

33

34 Matthew Dunsmoor 0:00

0 10 15 11
0 0 0 O

36

Totals

G
A
L 59:12 2
0
2

Western Faceoffs

N|O NN

0 |O 0 |Ww

oo ©o|o

33

G

A

31 Christian Propp W 60:00 O
0

Totals 0

Laurier Faceoffs

0 10 15 11

36



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
PP
0-0 WLU
PP
0-0 WLU
PP
0-0 WLU
0-0
PP
0-0 WLU
PP
0-0 WLU
PP
0-0 WLU
0-0
PP
0-0 WLU
PP
0-0 WLU
PP
0-0 WLU
PP
0-0 WLU
PP
0-0 WwWLU
PP
0-0 WLU
PP
0-0 WLU
0-0
0-1
PP
0-1 WES
PP
0-1 WES
PP
0-1 WES
0-1
0-2
PP
0-2 WES
PP
0-2 WES
PP
0-2 WES
0-2
0-3
PP
0-3 WLU
PP
0-3 WLU

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[05:32] Penalty on Caleb Rich WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING.

[05:32] Penalty on Eric Van Impe WES 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
[08:25] Caleb Rich (WLU) penalty complete.

[08:25] Eric Van Impe (WES) penalty complete.

[09:40] Penalty on Jake Gravelle WES 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[09:40] Start power play for WLU.
[11:40] Jake Gravelle (WES) penalty complete.

[11:40] End power play for WLU.
Period #2 Plays
[01:08] Penalty on Michael Boushy WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[01:08] Start power play for WLU.
[03:08] Michael Boushy (WES) penalty complete.

[03:08] End power play for WLU.
[03:26] Penalty on Reed Morison WES 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

[03:26] Start power play for WLU.

[05:01] Penalty on Colin Campbell WLU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[05:01] End power play for WLU.

[05:26] Reed Morison (WES) penalty complete.

[05:26] Start power play for WES.

[07:01] Colin Campbell (WLU) penalty complete.

[07:01] End power play for WES.

[08:43] GOAL by WLU Matt McJannet (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Tyler Davis and Conor Ali, On ice for WLU: , On ice for WES: ,
goal number 5 for season.

Western 0, Laurier 1
[13:38] Penalty on Tyler Davis WLU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[13:38] Start power play for WES.
[15:38] Tyler Davis (WLU) penalty complete.

[15:38] End power play for WES.
[18:35] GOAL by WLU Caleb Rich, Assist by Sam Rhodes, On ice for WLU: , On ice for WES: , goal number 5 for season.
Western 0, Laurier 2

Period #3 Plays
[01:09] Penalty on Declan Graham WLU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[01:09] Start power play for WES.
[03:09] Declan Graham (WLU) penalty complete.
[03:09] End power play for WES.

[18:43] GOAL by WLU Sam Rhodes EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Evan Benwell and Declan Graham, On ice for WLU: , On ice
for WES: , goal number 10 for season.

Western 0, Laurier 3
[19:44] Penalty on Andrew Bruder WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[19:44] Start power play for WLU.

[20:00] Penalty on Kyle Langdon WES 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
Period #0 Plays



0-3

0-3
0-3

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

[1 Andrew Bruder (WES) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WLU.
[1 Kyle Langdon (WES) penalty complete.



