Western () -vs- Laurier () 2/9/2023 at Laurier

Date: 2/9/2023 Start: 7:05PM Time: 2:14 Attendance: 85 Location: Laurier

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Western	0	0	0	0
Laurier	0	2	1	3

WES:

WLU: Matt McJannet (1); Sam Rhodes (1); Caleb Rich (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	WES	WLU
2nd	8:43	WLU	Matt McJannet	Tyler Davis, Conor Ali	EV	0	1
2nd	18:35	WLU	Caleb Rich	Sam Rhodes,	EV	0	2
3rd	18:43	WLU	Sam Rhodes	Evan Benwell, Declan Graham	EN	0	3

Western Power Plays

Laurier Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	05:26	07:01	01:35	0	0		1st	09:40	11:40	02:00	0	0	
2nd	13:38	15:38	02:00	0	0		2nd	01:08	03:08	02:00	0	0	
3rd	01:09	03:09	02:00	0	0		2nd	03:26	05:01	01:35	0	0	
	•		05:35	0	0	0/3	3rd	19:44		00:16	0	0	
										05:51	0	0	0/4

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	WLU	Caleb Rich	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	5:32	
1st	WES	Eric Van Impe	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	5:32	
1st	WES	Jake Gravelle	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	9:40	PP
2nd	WES	Michael Boushy	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	1:08	PP
2nd	WES		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	3:26	PP
2nd	WLU	Colin Campbell	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	5:01	PP
2nd	WLU	Tyler Davis	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	13:38	PP
3rd	WLU	Declan Graham	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	1:09	PP
3rd	WES	Andrew Bruder	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	19:44	PP
3rd	WES	Kyle Langdon	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	20:00	

Individual

Western 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Mathew MacDougall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Drew Wawrow	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Jack York	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Shane Bulitka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jack Tucker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Christiano Aiello	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Michael Boushy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Kyle Langdon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Franco Sproviero	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Riley Macrae	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Eric Van Impe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	31	Dylan Myskiw	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Jack McNaughton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	41	Jack Sander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	43	Andrew Bruder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	51	Reed Morison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Kyle Pettit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Jake Gravelle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	65	Jackson Shepard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	85	Sean Montgomery	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Laurier 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Jake Payette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Declan Graham	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Bryce Kilbourne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Patrick Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Matt McJannet	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Tyler Davis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Grayden Gottschalk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Sam Rhodes	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nick Giunta	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Adrian Nabuurs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Matthew Zebedee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Colin Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Steven MacLean	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Christian Propp	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	James Thomson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Matthew Dunsmoor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Evan Benwell	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	54	Sullivan Sparkes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Caleb Rich	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	74	Conor Ali	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Western Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
31 Dylan Myskiw	L	59:12	2	0	18	7	8	0	33
33 Jack McNaughton		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			2	0	18	7	8	0	33

#	Player	C	Mins	Ā	EN	1	2	3	0	l
31	Christian Propp	W	60:00	0	0	10	15	11	0	36
34	Matthew Dunsmoor		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			0	0	10	15	11	0	36

Western Faceoffs Laurier Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play						
		Period #1 Plays						
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0		[05:32] Penalty on Caleb Rich WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING. [05:32] Penalty on Eric Van Impe WES 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [08:25] Caleb Rich (WLU) penalty complete. [08:25] Eric Van Impe (WES) penalty complete. [09:40] Penalty on Jake Gravelle WES 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).						
0-0	PP WLU	[09:40] Start power play for WLU.						
0-0	PP WLU	[11:40] Jake Gravelle (WES) penalty complete.						
0-0	PP WLU	[11:40] End power play for WLU.						
		Period #2 Plays						
0-0		[01:08] Penalty on Michael Boushy WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).						
0-0	PP WLU	[01:08] Start power play for WLU.						
0-0	PP WLU	[03:08] Michael Boushy (WES) penalty complete.						
0-0	PP WLU	[03:08] End power play for WLU.						
0-0	PP	[03:26] Penalty on Reed Morison WES 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).						
0-0	WLU	[03:26] Start power play for WLU.						
0-0	PP WLU PP	[05:01] Penalty on Colin Campbell WLU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).						
0-0	WLU	[05:01] End power play for WLU.						
0-0	PP WLU	[05:26] Reed Morison (WES) penalty complete.						
0-0	PP WLU	[05:26] Start power play for WES.						
0-0	PP WLU	[07:01] Colin Campbell (WLU) penalty complete.						
0-0 0-0	PP WLU	[07:01] End power play for WES. [08:43] GOAL by WLU Matt McJannet (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Tyler Davis and Conor Ali, On ice for WLU: , On ice for WES: , goal number 5 for season.						
		Western 0, Laurier 1						
0-1	PP	[13:38] Penalty on Tyler Davis WLU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).						
0-1	WES PP	[13:38] Start power play for WES.						
0-1	WES PP	[15:38] Tyler Davis (WLU) penalty complete.						
0-1 0-1	WES	[15:38] End power play for WES. [18:35] GOAL by WLU Caleb Rich, Assist by Sam Rhodes, On ice for WLU: , On ice for WES: , goal number 5 for season.						
		Western 0, Laurier 2						
		Period #3 Plays						
0-2	DD	[01:09] Penalty on Declan Graham WLU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).						
0-2	PP WES	[01:09] Start power play for WES.						
0-2	PP WES	[03:09] Declan Graham (WLU) penalty complete.						
0-2 0-2	PP WES	[03:09] End power play for WES. [18:43] GOAL by WLU Sam Rhodes EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Evan Benwell and Declan Graham, On ice for WLU: , On ice for WES: , goal number 10 for season.						
		Western 0, Laurier 3						
0-3	PP	[19:44] Penalty on Andrew Bruder WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).						
0-3	WLU	[19:44] Start power play for WLU.						
0-3	PP WLU	[20:00] Penalty on Kyle Langdon WES 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.						
		Period #0 Plays						

O-3 PP WLU [] Andrew Bruder (WES) penalty complete.
PP PO-3 WLU [] End power play for WLU.
O-3 [] Kyle Langdon (WES) penalty complete.